
NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Women-48
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 ANNAMARIA IAKOVOU ? LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 MARINA KYPRIANOU ? LARNACA JUDO UNION

3 STELLA TSIKOU ? ONISILOS

4 CHARIS IORDANOU ? AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANNAMARIA IAKOVOU MARINA KYPRIANOU 00-10s1 2:06

10

3 42 STELLA TSIKOU CHARIS IORDANOU 00-10 1:25

10

1 33 ANNAMARIA IAKOVOU STELLA TSIKOU 10-00 0:00

10

2 44 MARINA KYPRIANOU CHARIS IORDANOU 00s2-10 4:00

10

1 45 ANNAMARIA IAKOVOU CHARIS IORDANOU 00-10 0:54

10

2 36 MARINA KYPRIANOU STELLA TSIKOU 10-00 0:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

2 20 2

0 0

3

3 30

4

Results

Pos Name

1 CHARIS IORDANOU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

2 MARINA KYPRIANOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

3 ANNAMARIA IAKOVOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

4 STELLA TSIKOU, ONISILOS



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Women-52
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 ELINA DIMITRIOU ? LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 MARIA FELLOUKA ? LARNACA JUDO UNION

3 PANAGIOTA SOTIRIOU ? ZEN JUDO

4 SOFIA ASVESTA ? PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ELINA DIMITRIOU MARIA FELLOUKA 10-00 2:56

10

3 42 PANAGIOTA SOTIRIOU SOFIA ASVESTA 00-10 0:59

10

1 33 ELINA DIMITRIOU PANAGIOTA SOTIRIOU 10-00s1 2:42

10

2 44 MARIA FELLOUKA SOFIA ASVESTA 00-11 0:21

10

1 45 ELINA DIMITRIOU SOFIA ASVESTA 00s1-10 0:33

10

2 36 MARIA FELLOUKA PANAGIOTA SOTIRIOU 00-10s1 2:39

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

1

0 0

2

1 10 3

3 30

4

Results

Pos Name

1 SOFIA ASVESTA, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2 ELINA DIMITRIOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

3 PANAGIOTA SOTIRIOU, ZEN JUDO

4 MARIA FELLOUKA, LARNACA JUDO UNION



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Women-57
Competitors: 8

1

1. NIKI POUROU, LAKEDEMON

5. ERATO CHARALAMPOUS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
00 - 01

2

3. GEORGIA KOKKIDE, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

7. SOFIA DEMOSTHENOUS, ONISILOS
00 - 10

3

2. SONIA ALEXANIDOY, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

6. ANNA NICODIMOU, MOSFILOTI JUDO&SAMBO 
10 - 00

4

4. ANNA ACHILLEOS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

8. KATERINA STAVROU, ZEN JUDO
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

POUROU

KOKKIDE

00 - 10

6

3

4

NICODIMOU

STAVROU

00 - 10

7

CHARALAMPOUS

DEMOSTHENOUS

00 - 10

8

ALEXANIDOY

ACHILLEOS

01 - 10

9

8

KOKKIDE

ALEXANIDOY

00 - 10

10

7

STAVROU

CHARALAMPOUS

10s1 - 00s3

11

DEMOSTHENOUS

ACHILLEOS

01s1 - 00s1

ALEXANIDOY

STAVROU

DEMOSTHENOUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SOFIA DEMOSTHENOUS, ONISILOS

ANNA ACHILLEOS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

SONIA ALEXANIDOY, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

KATERINA STAVROU, ZEN JUDO

GEORGIA KOKKIDE, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

ERATO CHARALAMPOUS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

NIKI POUROU, LAKEDEMON

ANNA NICODIMOU, MOSFILOTI JUDO&SAMBO 



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Women-63
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 MAGDALHNH NIKOLAOU ? KITION

2 DIANA DEMETRIOU ? PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3 MARIA LIVADIOTOU ? NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

4 NICOLA EYRIPIDOY ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 MAGDALHNH NIKOLAOU DIANA DEMETRIOU 00-11 0:50

10

3 42 MARIA LIVADIOTOU NICOLA EYRIPIDOY 00-11 3:45

10

1 33 MAGDALHNH NIKOLAOU MARIA LIVADIOTOU 00-10 0:17

10

2 44 DIANA DEMETRIOU NICOLA EYRIPIDOY 01-11 2:39

10

1 45 MAGDALHNH NIKOLAOU NICOLA EYRIPIDOY 00s1-11s1 2:34

10

2 36 DIANA DEMETRIOU MARIA LIVADIOTOU 10-00s1 0:48

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

2 20 2

1 10 3

3 30

4

Results

Pos Name

1 NICOLA EYRIPIDOY, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 DIANA DEMETRIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3 MARIA LIVADIOTOU , NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

4 MAGDALHNH NIKOLAOU, KITION



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Men-60
Competitors: 6

1

1. IOANNIS XENOFONTOS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

5. GIORGOS KALAISTIDIS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB
10 - 00

2

3. LOUKAS LOUKA, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3

2. GIORGOS OSIPIDIS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

4

4. CHRISTOFOROS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

8. GIORGOS KOROTZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

KALAISTIDIS

6

3

4

CHARALAMPOUS

7

XENOFONTOS

LOUKA

00s1 - 10s1

8

OSIPIDIS

KOROTZIDIS

00 - 10

9

8

KALAISTIDIS

OSIPIDIS

10 - 00

10

7

CHARALAMPOUS

XENOFONTOS

00s3 - 10

11

LOUKA

KOROTZIDIS

00s1 - 10s2

KALAISTIDIS

XENOFONTOS

KOROTZIDIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GIORGOS KOROTZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

LOUKAS LOUKA, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

GIORGOS KALAISTIDIS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

IOANNIS XENOFONTOS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

GIORGOS OSIPIDIS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

CHRISTOFOROS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Men-66
Competitors: 7

1

1. CHRISTOS SKOUROUMOUNIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

2

3. CHRISTOS GEORGIOU, ONISILOS

7. DATO MATSOUKATOV, AETOS
00s1 - 10

3

2. FANIS CHARALAMPOUS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

6. EYAGORAS MARKOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00s1

4

4. ILIAS GERASIMOU, KITION

8. IRODOTOS KELPIS, PEGASOS LARNACAS
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

GEORGIOU

6

3

4

MARKOU

GERASIMOU

10 - 00

7

SKOUROUMOUNIS

MATSOUKATOV

00s2 - 01

8

CHARALAMPOUS

KELPIS

00s3 - 11

9

8

GEORGIOU

CHARALAMPOUS

00s1 - 10s1

10

7

MARKOU

SKOUROUMOUNIS

00 - 10

11

MATSOUKATOV

KELPIS

10 - 00s1

CHARALAMPOUS

SKOUROUMOUNIS

MATSOUKATOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DATO MATSOUKATOV, AETOS

IRODOTOS KELPIS, PEGASOS LARNACAS

FANIS CHARALAMPOUS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

CHRISTOS SKOUROUMOUNIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

CHRISTOS GEORGIOU, ONISILOS

EYAGORAS MARKOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

ILIAS GERASIMOU, KITION



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Men-73
Competitors: 7

1

1. FYLIOS AVGOUSTI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5. LOUKAS GERASIMOU, KITION
01 - 00

2

3. RAFAIL SARMALIS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

7. GERASIMOS ARTZOYLATOS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
10s1 - 01s1

3

2. LEONTIOS DANTIS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

6. PANAGIOTHS SIAKOS, KITION
00s1 - 11

4

4. RUDOLF KOURTIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

GERASIMOU

ARTZOYLATOS

00 - 10

6

3

4

DANTIS

7

AVGOUSTI

SARMALIS

11 - 00s1

8

SIAKOS

KOURTIDIS

00 - 10

9

8

ARTZOYLATOS

SIAKOS

00 - 10

10

7

DANTIS

SARMALIS

10 - 00

11

AVGOUSTI

KOURTIDIS

00 - 10

SIAKOS

DANTIS

KOURTIDIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

RUDOLF KOURTIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

FYLIOS AVGOUSTI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

PANAGIOTHS SIAKOS, KITION

LEONTIOS DANTIS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

GERASIMOS ARTZOYLATOS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

RAFAIL SARMALIS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

LOUKAS GERASIMOU, KITION



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Men-81
Competitors: 16

1

1. PETROS PAPAKYRIAKOY, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

9. THEOXARIS APOSTOLOU, KITION 00 - 10

2

5. FILIPPOS GIASOUMI, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

13. ANTONIOS PATSIANTOS, ONISILOS 00s1 - 10

3

3. ANASTASIOS CHARALAMPOUS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

11. SAMPSON SAMPSON, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER 00 - 10

4

7. ARISTOS MICHAEL, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

15. SOFOKLIS THEDOULOU, MONOMACHOS 10 - 00

5

2. THEMIS PANAYIOTOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

10. ANDREAS KYRIAKOU, KITION 00 - 10

6

6. SAVVAS THEODOROU, ONISILOS

14. KOSTAS TSIGGHS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY 00 - 10

7

4. FIDIAS KONNARIS, LAKEDEMON

12. ANASTASIOS CHRISTOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU 10 - 00

8

8. ANDREAS PAPAPETROU, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

16. ILYA GLADYSHEV, KITION 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

APOSTOLOU

PATSIANTOS

10 - 00

10

SAMPSON

MICHAEL

00 - 10

11

KYRIAKOU

TSIGGHS

10 - 00s2

12

KONNARIS

PAPAPETROU

10s1 - 00

13

9

10

PATSIANTOS

SAMPSON
00 - 10

14

11

12

TSIGGHS

PAPAPETROU
00 - 10

15

APOSTOLOU

MICHAEL

00 - 10

16

KYRIAKOU

KONNARIS

00 - 10

17

16

SAMPSON

KYRIAKOU
01s1 - 00s1

18

15

PAPAPETROU

APOSTOLOU
11 - 00

19

MICHAEL

KONNARIS

10 - 00s3

SAMPSON

PAPAPETROU

MICHAEL

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ARISTOS MICHAEL, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

FIDIAS KONNARIS, LAKEDEMON

SAMPSON SAMPSON, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

ANDREAS PAPAPETROU, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

ANDREAS KYRIAKOU, KITION

THEOXARIS APOSTOLOU, KITION

ANTONIOS PATSIANTOS, ONISILOS

KOSTAS TSIGGHS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Men-90
Competitors: 10

1

1. STEFANOS  PANAYI , MONOMACHOS

9. VLADIMIROS MANAMSIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU 00 - 10

2

5. LAZAROS KYRIAKOU, KITION

3
11. KYRIAKOS NIKOLAOU, KITION

4
15. MARIOS KLEANTHOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5
10. ADAMOS FIAKKAS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

6
14. DIMITRIS ANTOUNA, LARNACA JUDO UNION

7

4. VALERIOS 0 3
A 4 SILIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

8

8. ALEX GLADYSHEV, KITION

16. LEONIDAS IOANNOU, ONISILOS 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

MANAMSIDES

KYRIAKOU

00 - 10

10

NIKOLAOU

KLEANTHOUS

10 - 00s1

11

FIAKKAS

ANTOUNA

00 - 10

12

0 3
A 4 SILIDES

GLADYSHEV

00 - 10

13

9

10

MANAMSIDES

KLEANTHOUS
00 - 10

14

11

12

FIAKKAS

0 3
A 4 SILIDES

00s2 - 11

15

KYRIAKOU

NIKOLAOU

00s2 - 10

16

ANTOUNA

GLADYSHEV

10 - 00

17

16

KLEANTHOUS

GLADYSHEV
00 - 10s1

18

15

0 3
A 4 SILIDES

KYRIAKOU
00s1 - 10

19

NIKOLAOU

ANTOUNA

10 - 00s1

GLADYSHEV

KYRIAKOU

NIKOLAOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KYRIAKOS NIKOLAOU, KITION

DIMITRIS ANTOUNA, LARNACA JUDO UNION

ALEX GLADYSHEV, KITION

LAZAROS KYRIAKOU, KITION

MARIOS KLEANTHOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

VALERIOS 0 3
A 4 SILIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

VLADIMIROS MANAMSIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

ADAMOS FIAKKAS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Men-100
Competitors: 7

1

1. MIXALIS KLEITOU, KITION

5. IOANNIS AGGELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
10s2 - 01s2

2

3. PAVEL NTANKO, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

7. RAFAEL PHILIPPIDES, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION
10s1 - 00s1

3

2. ION VORFOLOMEI, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

6. ORESTIS ARESTI, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU
10 - 00

4

4. GIORGOS KROUSSANIOTAKIS, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

AGGELI

PHILIPPIDES

10s2 - 01s2

6

3

4

ARESTI

7

KLEITOU

NTANKO

00s2 - 01s2

8

VORFOLOMEI

KROUSSANIOTAKIS

00 - 10

9

8

AGGELI

VORFOLOMEI

11 - 00s1

10

7

ARESTI

KLEITOU

00 - 10

11

NTANKO

KROUSSANIOTAKIS

00s3 - 10s1

AGGELI

KLEITOU

KROUSSANIOTAKIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GIORGOS KROUSSANIOTAKIS, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

PAVEL NTANKO, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

IOANNIS AGGELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MIXALIS KLEITOU, KITION

ION VORFOLOMEI, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

ORESTIS ARESTI, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

RAFAEL PHILIPPIDES, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION



NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP M&W  06/04/2019  LEFKOTHEO   Men+100
Competitors: 8

1

1. GIANNIS KAROLIDES, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

5. FILIPPOS MICHAIL, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU
00 - 10

2

3. PANAGIOTIS KYRIAKOU, KITION

7. MINAS GEORGIOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION
00s2 - 01s1

3

2. STEFANOS KOSTA, KITION

6. BILAL GEMALEDDIN, KERYNIA JUDO UNION
00s2 - 11

4

4. KONSTANTINOS ELEFTHERIOU, KITION

8. FANOS KANAAN, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
00s1 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

1

2

KAROLIDES

KYRIAKOU

00s1 - 11

6

3

4

KOSTA

ELEFTHERIOU

00s1 - 10s1

7

MICHAIL

GEORGIOU

00s2 - 01s1

8

GEMALEDDIN

KANAAN

00s2 - 01s2

9

8

KYRIAKOU

GEMALEDDIN

10s1 - 00s1

10

7

ELEFTHERIOU

MICHAIL

00 - 10

11

GEORGIOU

KANAAN

10 - 00s3

KYRIAKOU

MICHAIL

GEORGIOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MINAS GEORGIOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

FANOS KANAAN, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

PANAGIOTIS KYRIAKOU, KITION

FILIPPOS MICHAIL, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

BILAL GEMALEDDIN, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

KONSTANTINOS ELEFTHERIOU, KITION

GIANNIS KAROLIDES, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

STEFANOS KOSTA, KITION


